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SERVICE LEGEND

Restrooms

ATM

Charging Station

A105

A185

A160A175

D110

N210

E130

E140

E120

H150

B1
40

B1
35

N
25

0

FF120 FF130

C105

C100

C115

C110

Carolina Pottery

L100N240

B210

B220

 K2    K1

D130

D120

D115

D105 Main Office

A150

FF105

Outback
Steakhouse

Nike
Factory

Store
FF100

DD180

DD170

B1
50

DD160

DD165

C130

C140

A165

N215

B1
90

FF140

B1
60

D
10

5

H110 N
22

0

B1
80

B102

C190C170 C200

C150

C220
M120

M
11

5

M
11

0

M
13

0

A155

A135

D100

A115

A145

A100

A130

A125

B200

H100

G100 N100

B105

B130

B100

B110

B120

D140

N200

EE240 EE160

EE
21

0

EE200

E110

E100

M105
M100

C120

C
21

0

H
IG

H
W

AY

WACCAMAW PINES DRIVE

501
H

IG
H

W
AY

501 8

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

ParkingParkingParking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

$



ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

H100 Aéropostale (843) 903-5720

E100 American Eagle Clearance (843) 236-3036

A160 Banana Republic Factory (843) 236-7714

D120 Blondies (843) 903-7303

C110 Chico's Outlet (843) 236-6183

DD180 Coach (843) 236-5792

A175 Columbia Factory Store (843) 903-0031

C105 Crocs (843) 999-0859

EE160 Forever 21 (843) 473-7490

M100 Guess Factory Store (843) 492-0135

EE210 Johnston & Murphy (843) 353-2414

D100 Kay Jewelers Outlet (843) 236-5013

N250 Lane Bryant Outlet (843) 903-4622

G100 Lee | Wrangler Clearance (843) 903-4568

E110 Lids (843) 236-7002

A115 Loft Outlet (843) 903-2735

B220 Old Navy Outlet (854) 228-7514

EE240 Polo Ralph Lauren (843) 236-1282

H110 Rue21 (843) 999-0981

D130 Simply Southern (843) 236-2639

B140 Sparkles (843) 903-7827

D110 Sunglass Hut (843) 236-5079

N215 Sunglass Hut (843) 903-3623

A165 Timberland Factory Store (843) 236-4869

FF130 Torrid (843) 938-3848

A130 Vera Bradley (843) 492-6955

APPAREL

B105 Adidas (843) 236-9646

H100 Aéropostale (843) 903-5720

FF105 All Star Elite

E100 American Eagle Clearance (843) 236-3036

A160 Banana Republic Factory (843) 236-7714

D120 Blondies (843) 903-7303

B180 Burlington Brands (843) 236-1223

C110 Chico's Outlet (843) 236-6183

FF140 Clothes Bin (843) 903-0083

DD180 Coach (843) 236-5792

A175 Columbia Factory Store (843) 903-0031

B102 DXL Mens Outlet (843) 236-1513

N100 Eddie Bauer Outlet (843) 903-1024

B160 Finish Line (843) 903-1788

EE160 Forever 21 (843) 473-7490

A105 Gap Factory (843) 236-7902

E120 Golf Apparel Shop (843) 984-0639

M100 Guess Factory Store (843) 492-0135

H150 Hanesbrands (843) 236-5049

A185 Harley-Davidson (843) 236-5555

A145 Jockey (843) 588-1110

EE210 Johnston & Murphy (843) 353-2414

N250 Lane Bryant Outlet (843) 903-4622

G100 Lee | Wrangler Clearance (843) 903-4568

B100 Levi's Outlet (843) 236-9593

FF120 Lids Locker Room (843) 286-3930

A115 Loft Outlet (843) 903-2735

B135 Maurices (843) 236-4489

FF100 Nike Factory Store (843) 903-0110

B220 Old Navy Outlet (854) 228-7514

EE240 Polo Ralph Lauren (843) 236-1282

M130 Rawlings (843) 492-6350

B110 Reebok (843) 410-0828

H110 Rue21 (843) 999-0981

D130 Simply Southern (843) 236-2639

B150 The Uniform Outlet (843) 236-7751

A165 Timberland Factory Store (843) 236-4869

C150 Tommy Hilfiger (843) 236-3003

FF130 Torrid (843) 938-3848

C140 Under Armour (843) 492-0822

EE200 Victoria's Secret (843) 945-3191

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

B105 Adidas (843) 236-9646

A135 Carter's | OshKosh (843) 236-0298

A175 Columbia Factory Store (843) 903-0031

A105 Gap Factory (843) 236-7902

FF100 Nike Factory Store (843) 903-0110

B220 Old Navy Outlet (854) 228-7514

EE240 Polo Ralph Lauren (843) 236-1282

B140 Sparkles (843) 903-7827

FOOD

D115 Auntie Anne's l Jamba (843) 903-3399

A125 Beef Jerky Outlet (843) 236-0088

A150 Candy Barrel (843) 236-1478

C220 Great American Cookies – Haagen-

Dazs

(843) 236-0806

B190 Mister Coffee (843) 796-1004

FF141 Outback Steakhouse (843) 236-8787

MB1 Ricciardis Italian Ice

B130 The Fudgery (843) 712-1711

FOOD COURT

C220 Great American Cookies – Haagen-

Dazs

(843) 236-0806

B190 Mister Coffee (843) 796-1004

FOOTWEAR

B105 Adidas (843) 236-9646

C130 Clarks Outlet (843) 236-3472

DD180 Coach (843) 236-5792

D140 Colakicks (843) 653-1300

A175 Columbia Factory Store (843) 903-0031

C105 Crocs (843) 999-0859

C200 Famous Footwear Outlet (843) 798-4041

B160 Finish Line (843) 903-1788

M100 Guess Factory Store (843) 492-0135

C115 Hey Dude New (843) 702-6665

EE210 Johnston & Murphy (843) 353-2414

B135 Maurices (843) 236-4489

C190 New Balance Clearance Store (843) 903-0351

FF100 Nike Factory Store (843) 903-0110

B220 Old Navy Outlet (854) 228-7514

E140 Rack Room Shoes (843) 236-5917

M130 Rawlings (843) 492-6350

B110 Reebok (843) 410-0828

B120 Sea Everything (910) 670-2937

C170 Skechers (843) 353-3297

B150 The Uniform Outlet (843) 236-7751

A165 Timberland Factory Store (843) 236-4869

FF130 Torrid (843) 938-3848

C140 Under Armour (843) 492-0822

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

L100 Carolina Pottery (843) 443-6440

N220 Collectors of Art Gallery (843) 903-3130

E130 Midwest Monograms (843) 808-0302

SERVICES

M105 Garra Spas New (843) 282-9155

SPECIALTY

FF105 All Star Elite

DD160 As Seen on TV (843) 903-4017

M115 BJ's Wholesale Club New

D120 Blondies (843) 903-7303

C120 CellMax (843) 236-5894

D140 Colakicks (843) 653-1300

DD170 Direct Tools (843) 236-1212

C100 Fragrance Outlet (843) 236-5241

M105 Garra Spas New (843) 282-9155

C210 Go! Calendars, Games, Toys &

Books

(843) 236-6913

E120 Golf Apparel Shop (843) 984-0639

N210 Grand Strand Humane Society (860) 944-3940

E110 Lids (843) 236-7002

E130 Midwest Monograms (843) 808-0302

DD165 Perfume Outlet (843) 796-1322

B120 Sea Everything (910) 670-2937

B200 Space Battle (571) 296-0882

B140 Sparkles (843) 903-7827

A100 The Game Room (843) 955-4583

M120 Toy Town

B150 Uniform Outlet (843) 236-7751


